** Virginia Trends **

TREND: If the presidential election were being held today, and the candidates were
Hillary Clinton and Tim Kaine the Democrats, Donald Trump and Mike Pence the Republicans,
Gary Johnson and Bill Weld the Libertarians, and Jill Stein and Ajamu Baraka the Green
party candidates, for whom would you vote? (If undecided) As of today, do you lean more
toward Clinton and Kaine, Trump and Pence, Johnson and Weld, or Stein and Baraka?

(VP names added in September)

VIRGINIA LIKELY VOTERS.. ...

SMONE
Clinton Trump Johnson Stein ELSE DK/NA
Oct 27, 2016 50 38 4 2 1 5
Sep 22, 2016 45 39 8 1 - 6
Aug 17, 2016 45 34 11 5 1 5

TREND: If the only candidates were Hillary Clinton and Tim Kaine the Democrats and Donald
Trump and Mike Pence the Republicans, for whom would you vote? (If undecided) As of
today, do you lean more toward Clinton and Kaine, or Trump and Pence? (VP names added in
September)

VIRGINIA LIKELY VOTERS........

SMONE
Clinton Trump ELSE DK/NA
Oct 27, 2016%* 53 40 2 5
Sep 22, 2016~* 50 43 - 7
Aug 17, 201e6** 50 38 5 8

* Results based on total sample, only asked of respondents who did not choose Clinton or
Trump Q1. Respondents who named Clinton or Trump in Q1 assigned to initial preference.

** If the election for President were being held today, and the candidates were Hillary

Clinton the Democrat and Donald Trump the Republican, for whom would you vote?



